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D  M ti Winner Sheet
&nbsp &nbsp Meet: 2021 NE Sectional Meet - Sunday
&nbsp &nbsp Date: 02-14-2021,&nbsp &nbsp Time: 18:09:14
&nbsp &nbsp Level: ,&nbsp &nbsp &nbsp Age: ,&nbsp &nbsp
Rotation: 
&nbsp &nbsp Session: ,&nbsp &nbsp Event: All Around M i

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX
1 37.700 9.575Paige Yu 358Sophomore  Highland 9.575 9.450 9.300 9.375

2 37.525 9.700Kaitlyn
Dembie

314Senior  Brecksville
Broadview
Hts

9.700 9.225 9.000 9.600

3 37.300 9.500Lindsay Kern 318Junior  Brecksville
Broadview
Hts

9.500 9.400 9.075 9.325

4 37.000 9.650Erin
Delahunty

313Junior  Brecksville
Broadview
Hts

9.175 8.925 9.650 9.250

5 36.425 9.350Ella Shaheen 320Sophomore  Brecksville
Broadview
Hts

9.125 8.950 9.350 9.000

6 36.325 9.425Brooke Zellers 453Junior  Strongsville 9.375 8.500 9.425 9.025

7 35.875 9.425Marissa Jones 306Sophomore  Berea-
Midpark

9.025 9.025 9.425 8.400

7 35.875 9.350TIE - Hannah
Haffner

401Senior  North
Royalton

9.150 8.600 9.350 8.775

9 35.400 9.575Emma Hahn 446Freshman  Strongsville 8.975 8.200 9.575 8.650

10 35.325 9.100Jenna
Pennington

356Sophomore  Highland 8.900 8.625 9.100 8.700

10 35.325 9.025TIE - Jennifer
Bandsuh

312Junior  Brecksville
Broadview
Hts

8.650 9.025 8.950 8.700

12 35.200 9.375Sarah
Masuoka

333Senior  Copley 9.050 7.950 9.375 8.825

13 34.750 9.275Kiara
Hockman

375Sophomore  Jackson 9.075 7.550 8.850 9.275

14 34.525 9.075Tessa Kelly 340Sophomore  Fairview 8.900 7.675 9.075 8.875

15 34.475 8.850Leah
Sherman

461Junior  Walsh Jesuit 8.625 8.450 8.850 8.550

16 33.900 9.100Julia Falcioni 399Senior  North
Royalton

8.600 7.350 8.850 9.100

17 33.875 8.750Sophia
Scavuzzo

357Freshman  Highland 8.575 8.200 8.750 8.350

18 33.800 8.600Abby Synk 434Junior  St Joseph
Academy

8.600 8.550 8.500 8.150

19 33.675 8.825Camryn
Larrissey

449Senior  Strongsville 8.825 7.700 8.600 8.550

20 33.575 9.275Georgia Ross 341Sophomore  Fairview 7.825 8.175 9.275 8.300

21 33.450 9.100Emma Roig 309Sophomore  Berea-
Midpark

9.100 7.400 8.650 8.300

21 33.450 8.800TIE - Mady
Wolfe

463Freshman  Walsh Jesuit 8.500 7.900 8.800 8.250

23 33.375 9.175Lauren
Weisenseel

435Sophomore  St Joseph
Academy

8.400 8.200 9.175 7.600

24 33.325 8.650Ava Peters 369Freshman  Hoover 8.650 8.350 8.375 7.950

25 33.250 8.875Emily Shuck 403Senior  North
Royalton

8.100 8.050 8.875 8.225

25 33.250 8.625TIE - Emmalie
Mitzel

376Freshman  Jackson 8.100 8.100 8.425 8.625

27 32.750 8.850Hannah
Trusso

338Sophomore  Cuyahoga
Heights

8.650 6.750 8.500 8.850

28 32.425 9.250Macy Clough 454Sophomore  Walsh Jesuit 7.875 7.250 9.250 8.050

29 32.375 8.475Olivia
Rutledge

353Sophomore  Green 8.400 7.200 8.475 8.300

30 32.275 8.900Tamara Berry 412Junior  Perry -
Massillon

8.775 7.100 7.500 8.900

31 32.225 8.825Charlotte
Nuesch

387Freshman  Louisville 8.825 6.800 8.000 8.600

32 31.925 8.350Katelyn Klotz 332Senior  Copley 7.900 7.475 8.350 8.200

33 31.575 8.375Elyse Morrow 409Freshman  Padua 8.200 7.150 7.850 8.375

34 31.475 8.225Natalie Bisesi 344Freshman  GlenOak 7.825 8.225 7.800 7.625

35 31.325 8.475Ava Noonan 355Sophomore  Highland 8.125 6.800 8.475 7.925

35 31.325 8.375TIE - Kayla
Kowal

354Freshman  Highland 8.000 7.300 8.375 7.650

35 31.325 8.300TIE - Mahaut
Vernon

335Senior  Copley 8.225 6.800 8.300 8.000

38 31.275 8.550Hannah Fish 373Sophomore  Jackson 8.050 7.050 7.625 8.550
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38 31.275 8.025TIE - Emma
Springer

391Senior  Louisville 7.725 7.625 7.900 8.025

40 31.150 8.525Julia Rinaldi 444Senior  Stow-Munroe
Falls

8.000 7.000 7.625 8.525

40 31.150 8.250TIE - Natalie
Barlow

464Freshman  Washington 7.550 7.550 7.800 8.250

42 31.125 8.250Julia
McCartney

365Sophomore  Hoover 7.950 6.850 8.075 8.250

43 31.075 8.750Alyssa
Campbell

408Junior  Padua 8.750 7.725 7.000 7.600

44 30.725 8.250Emily Lillich 440Senior  Stow-Munroe
Falls

7.700 6.775 8.000 8.250

45 30.700 7.950Lexie
Erdmann

456Senior  Walsh Jesuit 7.950 7.600 7.650 7.500

46 30.675 8.450Vanessa
Roque

334Senior  Copley 8.125 7.150 8.450 6.950

47 30.650 8.150Taylor
Peterson

351Senior  Green 7.900 6.700 8.150 7.900

48 30.625 8.300Parker Guist 346Freshman  GlenOak 7.675 6.950 7.700 8.300

49 30.600 8.250Maria Farris 400Freshman  North
Royalton

8.150 6.550 8.250 7.650

50 30.225 8.100Riley Murphy 442Sophomore  Stow-Munroe
Falls

7.850 7.425 6.850 8.100

51 29.900 8.000Macy Fravel 345Freshman  GlenOak 8.000 6.400 7.650 7.850

52 29.850 8.250Emma
Kaluger

350Sophomore  Green 7.700 6.400 8.250 7.500

53 29.725 7.800Findlay
Hollinger

414Freshman  Perry -
Massillon

7.800 6.550 7.675 7.700

54 29.450 8.150Angela
Robinette

352Junior  Green 7.350 7.150 6.800 8.150

55 29.325 8.300Danielle
Bisesi

343Senior  GlenOak 7.750 6.125 8.300 7.150

56 29.200 8.150Emma Barnes 406Junior  Northwest 7.400 6.150 8.150 7.500

57 29.050 8.200McKenna
Voytek

339Senior  Cuyahoga
Heights

8.200 5.300 8.150 7.400

58 28.925 7.850Chloe
Barcheck

405Senior  Northwest 7.450 6.500 7.850 7.125

59 28.900 8.450Riley Jedel 469Senior  Washington 7.350 5.850 7.250 8.450

60 28.750 7.500Caitlyn
Wallace

348Senior  GlenOak 7.450 6.800 7.000 7.500

61 28.400 7.750Aubrey Babics 411Junior  Perry -
Massillon

7.750 5.300 7.650 7.700

62 28.375 7.950Alize Reyes 337Sophomore  Cuyahoga
Heights

7.950 5.650 7.725 7.050

63 28.275 7.850Kylie
Eisenberg

438Senior  Stow-Munroe
Falls

7.850 6.550 6.925 6.950

64 28.000 7.800Madison
Rodgers

330Senior  Canton
McKinley

7.800 5.900 7.600 6.700

65 27.100 7.550Maya Bautisa 342Freshman  GlenOak 7.450 4.750 7.350 7.550

66 27.050 7.400Vienna Sarver 426Junior  Sandy Valley 7.400 5.800 7.150 6.700

67 26.575 9.325Mya Costello 398Senior  North
Royalton

0.000 8.600 9.325 8.650

68 26.125 7.225Ky'Ara Ross 436Sophomore  St Thomas
Aquinas

7.225 4.750 7.200 6.950

69 26.100 7.350Morgan Leary 425Freshman  Sandy Valley 7.350 5.450 6.700 6.600

70 25.400 8.725Ava Ketterer 448Freshman  Strongsville 8.725 8.050 8.625 0.000

71 25.375 8.800Allison
Petrasek

432Sophomore  St Joseph
Academy

0.000 8.575 8.000 8.800

72 25.200 9.200An Nguyen 307Freshman  Berea-
Midpark

0.000 8.000 9.200 8.000

73 24.925 8.925Julia Gorman 305Junior  Berea-
Midpark

8.000 8.000 0.000 8.925

74 24.700 7.000Claire Adams 322Senior  Canton
McKinley

7.000 5.250 6.400 6.050

75 24.675 8.875Paige
Schilens

433Sophomore  St Joseph
Academy

0.000 7.550 8.875 8.250

76 24.575 8.550Abbie Harden 429Junior  St Joseph
Academy

7.800 0.000 8.550 8.225

77 24.275 8.400Audrey Snow 462Senior  Walsh Jesuit 0.000 7.800 8.075 8.400

78 23.900 8.500Annie Harris 458Senior  Walsh Jesuit 7.850 0.000 8.500 7.550

79 23.750 6.600Nija Holmes 327Senior  Canton
McKinley

6.600 4.650 6.500 6.000

80 23.725 8.175Kaylee Brown 466Senior  Washington 7.650 0.000 7.900 8.175

81 23.700 8.850Abbey Cigoi 397Junior  North
Royalton

8.850 7.200 0.000 7.650

82 22.100 7.775Madison Pflug 443Senior  Stow-Munroe
Falls

7.775 0.000 7.175 7.150

83 22.000 8.200De'Myah
Blake

465Junior  Washington 7.900 5.900 0.000 8.200

84 21.900 7.800Amanda
Williamson

380Sophomore  Jackson 0.000 6.600 7.800 7.500
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85 21.550 8.000Nikki Springer 419Sophomore  Perry -
Massillon

8.000 5.800 0.000 7.750

86 21.500 7.750Annie
Dubecky

428Sophomore  St Joseph
Academy

7.750 6.750 0.000 7.000

86 21.500 7.625TIE - Angie
Hunt

468Junior  Washington 7.625 6.350 7.525 0.000

88 21.300 8.000London
Squires

472Junior  Washington 7.600 5.700 0.000 8.000

89 21.275 7.575Molly
Simpson

390Sophomore  Louisville 7.575 6.400 0.000 7.300

90 20.950 7.900Chloe
Croskey

361Junior  Hoover 7.900 5.450 0.000 7.600

90 20.950 7.450TIE - Josie
Rigdon

389Freshman  Louisville 7.450 6.200 0.000 7.300

92 20.625 7.400Khloe Dagnen 407Sophomore  Northwest 7.400 0.000 7.225 6.000

93 20.200 7.550Anna Myers 386Freshman  Louisville 7.550 5.450 7.200 0.000

94 19.550 7.700Ava Kleve 415Junior  Perry -
Massillon

7.700 5.300 0.000 6.550

94 19.550 7.100TIE - Chloe
Crallie

421Freshman  Sandy Valley 7.100 0.000 6.800 5.650

96 19.200 7.300Allea Graves 325Sophomore  Canton
McKinley

7.300 5.250 0.000 6.650

97 18.000 9.375Sophia Rinas 450Freshman  Strongsville 0.000 0.000 9.375 8.625

97 18.000 9.250TIE - Leah
Nagy

410Senior  Padua 9.250 8.750 0.000 0.000

99 17.575 9.050Brooklyn
Varga

311Sophomore  Berea-
Midpark

0.000 8.525 9.050 0.000

100 17.500 8.800Finley Devins 304Freshman  Berea-
Midpark

8.800 0.000 0.000 8.700

101 16.875 8.450Julia Spicer 452Senior  Strongsville 8.450 0.000 0.000 8.425

102 16.800 6.300Maddy
Fernandez

324Sophomore  Canton
McKinley

5.750 4.750 6.300 0.000

103 16.750 6.150Lucy Evertts 423Junior  Sandy Valley 0.000 5.100 6.150 5.500

104 16.700 9.075Amelia Sage 451Junior  Strongsville 0.000 7.625 9.075 0.000

105 16.625 8.425Maiya Agnew 301Freshman  Berea-
Midpark

0.000 8.425 0.000 8.200

106 16.525 8.350Lea Haverdill 316Freshman  Brecksville
Broadview
Hts

8.350 8.175 0.000 0.000

107 16.450 6.000Jasmine
Shoemaker

427Junior  Sandy Valley 5.850 4.600 6.000 0.000

108 16.300 6.350Kailee
Hudgens

393Junior  Marlington 0.000 4.300 6.350 5.650

109 16.125 8.125Emily Parker 368Senior  Hoover 8.125 0.000 0.000 8.000

110 15.950 8.050Natalie Jones 431Freshman  St Joseph
Academy

7.900 0.000 8.050 0.000

111 15.725 8.025Jaidan
Hackman

374Senior  Jackson 8.025 0.000 7.700 0.000

112 15.150 7.800Kelsey Kappel 447Junior  Strongsville 0.000 7.350 0.000 7.800

113 15.000 6.000Alexis Hunt 394Junior  Marlington 0.000 4.000 6.000 5.000

114 14.875 7.675Lexi Green 413Junior  Perry -
Massillon

0.000 0.000 7.675 7.200

115 14.675 7.600Paige
Daubenspeck

362Freshman  Hoover 0.000 7.075 7.600 0.000

116 14.500 7.725Maddie Jarc 430Freshman  St Joseph
Academy

7.725 6.775 0.000 0.000

117 14.350 7.450Anna
Donaldson

363Freshman  Hoover 0.000 0.000 6.900 7.450

118 14.300 7.750Megan
Downey

372Sophomore  Jackson 7.750 0.000 6.550 0.000

119 14.100 7.550Abbie Evans 467Senior  Washington 0.000 0.000 7.550 6.550

120 13.925 7.900Sophia
O'Leary

367Sophomore  Hoover 7.900 6.025 0.000 0.000

120 13.925 7.650TIE - Adrienne
Mann

385Junior  Louisville 7.650 0.000 6.275 0.000

122 13.750 7.550Savannah
Kapis

336Junior  Cuyahoga
Heights

7.550 6.200 0.000 0.000

123 13.450 7.750Jayne Bird 359Senior  Hoover 7.750 5.700 0.000 0.000

124 13.425 7.675Julia Hartman 439Sophomore  Stow-Munroe
Falls

7.675 5.750 0.000 0.000

125 13.100 7.900Alex Rouse 418Freshman  Perry -
Massillon

7.900 5.200 0.000 0.000

126 12.475 7.075Zyrieana
Hubbard

328Freshman  Canton
McKinley

7.075 5.400 0.000 0.000

127 12.425 7.525Elena Foley 383Freshman  Louisville 0.000 4.900 7.525 0.000

128 12.250 6.550Jillian Bonner 420Sophomore  Sandy Valley 6.550 5.700 0.000 0.000

129 11.500 6.300Secora Jones 329Freshman  Canton
McKinley

0.000 0.000 6.300 5.200

130 11.350 6.250Emya Hillary 326Freshman  Canton
McKinley

0.000 0.000 6.250 5.100
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131 9.300 9.300Abby
Williamson

321Senior  Brecksville
Broadview
Hts

0.000 0.000 0.000 9.300

132 9.275 9.275Julia Salis 319Junior  Brecksville
Broadview
Hts

0.000 0.000 9.275 0.000

133 8.825 8.825Megan Cullins 303Junior  Berea-
Midpark

0.000 0.000 8.825 0.000

134 8.625 8.625Jordan Starre 404Senior  North
Royalton

0.000 0.000 8.625 0.000

135 8.525 8.525Julia Peabody 308Sophomore  Berea-
Midpark

8.525 0.000 0.000 0.000

136 8.450 8.450Sydney Trella 310Freshman  Berea-
Midpark

0.000 0.000 8.450 0.000

137 8.300 8.300Andria Pullin 470Freshman  Washington 0.000 0.000 8.300 0.000

138 8.175 8.175Makayla
Kingsley

480Freshman  Berea-
Midpark

8.175 0.000 0.000 0.000

139 8.125 8.125Sarah
Schoenberger

481Senior  Strongsville 8.125 0.000 0.000 0.000

140 8.100 8.100Katherine
Staudt

445Freshman  Stow-Munroe
Falls

0.000 0.000 8.100 0.000

141 8.025 8.025Lily
Fratantonio

457Sophomore  Walsh Jesuit 0.000 0.000 8.025 0.000

142 8.000 8.000Kyla Yung 381Junior  Jackson 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.000

143 7.950 7.950Savannah
Holland

402Senior  North
Royalton

7.950 0.000 0.000 0.000

144 7.750 7.750Emily Behn 370Sophomore  Jackson 7.750 0.000 0.000 0.000

145 7.250 7.250Olivia Korach 364Junior  Hoover 0.000 0.000 7.250 0.000

146 7.225 7.225Cydney
Rahmoeller

417Senior  Perry -
Massillon

0.000 0.000 7.225 0.000

147 7.150 7.150Alora Boldon 382Sophomore  Louisville 0.000 0.000 0.000 7.150

148 7.000 7.000Makala Mutko 416Freshman  Perry -
Massillon

0.000 0.000 7.000 0.000

148 7.000 7.000TIE - Izzie
Rivera

378Sophomore  Jackson 0.000 0.000 0.000 7.000

150 6.850 6.850Kaylee-Ann
Craig

360Junior  Hoover 0.000 0.000 0.000 6.850

151 6.775 6.775Alexandra
Eisenberg

437Sophomore  Stow-Munroe
Falls

0.000 6.775 0.000 0.000

152 6.600 6.600Meghan
O'Leary

366Sophomore  Hoover 0.000 0.000 6.600 0.000

152 6.600 6.600TIE - Riley
Williams

379Junior  Jackson 0.000 6.600 0.000 0.000

154 6.500 6.500Gloria Rivera-
Hollar

471Freshman  Washington 0.000 6.500 0.000 0.000

155 6.300 6.300Joy Jones 424Freshman  Sandy Valley 0.000 0.000 0.000 6.300

156 6.050 6.050Julianna
Malcomson

384Junior  Louisville 0.000 0.000 6.050 0.000

157 5.800 5.800Hannah
Carpenter

371Junior  Jackson 0.000 5.800 0.000 0.000

158 5.250 5.250Daina Pukys 388Junior  Louisville 0.000 0.000 0.000 5.250


